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YKEHLUWHBI COPEBHOBAHWA C-lll

CmupHoBa Mapus
MonsH Anena
MynnaxmeTosa AnvHa
Bukmyp3auHa Onbra
depoposa MNonuHa
Wmuar Buktopus
AwwvHa WpuHa
Hukonaesa Japbs

depoposa lNMonuHa
AwvHa WpwHa
PoguoHoea AHHa
BukmypauHa Onbra
Monoea fHa
CwmupHosa Mapus
Cuniokosa Mapus
Cugoposa KpuctuHa

f=!

depgoposa MNonuHa
PoavoHoBa AHHa
MonsH Anena
CwmupHosa Mapusi
BukmypauHa Onbra
BopoTHukoBa KpucTuHa
KagblLeBa AHacTacus
Cuntokosa Mapus

CwmupHosa Mapusi
Monan AneHa
depoposa MNonuHa
BukmypauHa Onbra
PogvoHoBa AHHa
Wmuar  BukTopus
KagblLeBa AHacTacus
AwmnHa WpuHa

Mapuit 3n

YneAHOBCK

Tarapcran

Pecnybnuka Mopaosus
Yysatuckan Pecny6nuka
Pecny6nuka Mopaosua
Yysatuckan Pecny6nuka
Yysawickan Pecnybnuka

Yypawckan Pecnybnuka
Yysawickan PecnyGnuka
Mapuit On

Pecny6nuka MopaosuA
Yyamyprckan PecnyBnuka
Mapuit 3n

Yysawckan PecnyGnuka
Mapuit 3n

Yysawickan Pecnybnuka
Mapuit 3n

YNbAHOBCK

Mapuit On

Pecny6nuka MopaoBua
Yysawickan Pecnybnuka
Menaa

Uysawickan Pecnybnuka

Mapwuit On

YnbAHOBCK

Uysatuckan Pecny6nuka
Pecny6nuka Mopgosus
Mapuit On

Pecny6nuka Mopgosus
MeHaa

Yysatuckan Pe

FNaBHbIf CyAbs COPEBHOBAHNNA

rnaBHbIN CEKpeTapb COPEBHOBaHWA

MC

12,633
12,366
12,233
12,001
11,933
11,501
11,066
10,533

Oo~NoOOOOhA WN=

13,433
13,200
12,566
12,233
11,466
11,466
11,133
10,000

O~NOO A WN =

14,533
13,966
13,600
12,466
12,300
12,100
12,100
11,600

O ~NOORARWN =

13,300
13,233
13,167
13,033
12,933
12,500
12,133
12,033

0O ~NOOLAEWN=

;+|. CTapkuH Banepuit
MeHsa

BenyxeHkosa Onbra
BK HwmxHeKkaMcK



